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1. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1030)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Lime Green (Sul-R:1510)
4. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
5. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
6. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
7. Dark Peach (Sul-R:1020)
8. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
9. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
10. Lt. Silver (Sul-R:1236)
11. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
12. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
13. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
14. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
15. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
16. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
17. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
18. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
19. Charcoal Gray (Sul-R:1220)

Lighthouses-Fill-01-6x10.dst
5.99x7.15 inches; 46,630 stitches
19 thread changes; 19 colors

1. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1030)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Lime Green (Sul-R:1510)
4. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
5. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
6. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
7. Dark Peach (Sul-R:1020)
8. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
9. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
10. Lt. Silver (Sul-R:1236)
11. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
12. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
13. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
14. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
15. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
16. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
17. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
18. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
19. Charcoal Gray (Sul-R:1220)

Lighthouses-Fill-01-8x8.dst
6.58x7.85 inches; 52,502 stitches
19 thread changes; 19 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
3. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
4. Dusty Lavender (Sul-R:1254)
5. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
6. Lt. Silver (Sul-R:1236)
7. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
8. Lt. Avocado (Sul-R:1209)
9. Lime Green (Sul-R:1510)
10. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
11. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
12. Blue Ribbon (Sul-R:572)
13. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
14. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
15. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
16. Charcoal Gray (Sul-R:1220)
17. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
18. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
19. Med. Orchid (Sul-R:1031)
20. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)

Lighthouses-Fill-02-6x10.dst
5.99x6.88 inches; 44,269 stitches
20 thread changes; 20 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
3. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
4. Dusty Lavender (Sul-R:1254)
5. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
6. Lt. Silver (Sul-R:1236)
7. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
8. Lt. Avocado (Sul-R:1209)
9. Lime Green (Sul-R:1510)
10. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
11. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
12. Blue Ribbon (Sul-R:572)
13. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
14. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
15. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
16. Charcoal Gray (Sul-R:1220)
17. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
18. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
19. Med. Orchid (Sul-R:1031)
20. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)

Lighthouses-Fill-02-8x8.dst
6.83x7.85 inches; 53,502 stitches
20 thread changes; 20 colors

1. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1030)
2. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
3. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
6. Dark Peach (Sul-R:1020)
7. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
8. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
9. Lime Green (Sul-R:1510)
10. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
11. Lt. Silver (Sul-R:1236)
12. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
13. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
14. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
15. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
16. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
17. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
18. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
19. Charcoal Gray (Sul-R:1220)
20. Lt. Plum (Sul-R:1297)

Lighthouses-Fill-03-6x10.dst
5.99x6.32 inches; 40,140 stitches
20 thread changes; 20 colors

1. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1030)
2. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
3. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
6. Dark Peach (Sul-R:1020)
7. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
8. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
9. Lime Green (Sul-R:1510)
10. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
11. Lt. Silver (Sul-R:1236)
12. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
13. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
14. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
15. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
16. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
17. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
18. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
19. Charcoal Gray (Sul-R:1220)
20. Lt. Plum (Sul-R:1297)

Lighthouses-Fill-03-8x8.dst
7.44x7.85 inches; 51,425 stitches
20 thread changes; 20 colors

1. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
2. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1030)
3. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
4. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
5. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
6. Lt. Silver (Sul-R:1236)
7. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
8. Autumn Gold (Sul-R:523)
9. Willow Green (Sul-R:1279)
10. Dk. Willow Green (Sul-R:1280)
11. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
12. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
13. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
14. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
15. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
16. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
17. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
18. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
19. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
20. Charcoal Gray (Sul-R:1220)

Lighthouses-Fill-04-6x10.dst
6.00x6.71 inches; 49,729 stitches
20 thread changes; 20 colors

1. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
2. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1030)
3. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
4. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
5. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
6. Lt. Silver (Sul-R:1236)
7. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
8. Autumn Gold (Sul-R:523)
9. Willow Green (Sul-R:1279)
10. Dk. Willow Green (Sul-R:1280)
11. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
12. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
13. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
14. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
15. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
16. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
17. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
18. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
19. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
20. Charcoal Gray (Sul-R:1220)

Lighthouses-Fill-04-8x8.dst
7.02x7.84 inches; 58,265 stitches
20 thread changes; 20 colors
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1. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
2. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
3. Lt. Silver (Sul-R:1236)
4. Pastel Yellow (Sul-R:1135)
5. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
6. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
7. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
8. Lt. Red (Sul-R:1037)
9. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
10. Lt. Avocado (Sul-R:1209)
11. Lime Green (Sul-R:1510)
12. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
13. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
14. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1030)
15. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
16. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
17. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
18. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
19. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
20. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
21. Charcoal Gray (Sul-R:1220)

Lighthouses-Fill-05-6x10.dst
5.97x7.07 inches; 38,432 stitches
21 thread changes; 21 colors

1. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
2. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
3. Lt. Silver (Sul-R:1236)
4. Pastel Yellow (Sul-R:1135)
5. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
6. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
7. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
8. Lt. Red (Sul-R:1037)
9. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
10. Lt. Avocado (Sul-R:1209)
11. Lime Green (Sul-R:1510)
12. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
13. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
14. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1030)
15. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
16. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
17. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
18. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
19. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
20. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
21. Charcoal Gray (Sul-R:1220)

Lighthouses-Fill-05-8x8.dst
6.63x7.85 inches; 43,250 stitches
21 thread changes; 21 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
3. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
4. Dark Peach (Sul-R:1020)
5. Lt. Silver (Sul-R:1236)
6. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
7. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
8. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
9. Dk. Willow Green (Sul-R:1280)
10. Willow Green (Sul-R:1279)
11. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
12. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
13. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
14. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
15. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1030)
16. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
17. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
18. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
19. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
20. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
21. Charcoal Gray (Sul-R:1220)

Lighthouses-Fill-06-6x10.dst
6.00x6.65 inches; 44,278 stitches
21 thread changes; 21 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
3. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
4. Dark Peach (Sul-R:1020)
5. Lt. Silver (Sul-R:1236)
6. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
7. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
8. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
9. Dk. Willow Green (Sul-R:1280)
10. Willow Green (Sul-R:1279)
11. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
12. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
13. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
14. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
15. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1030)
16. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
17. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
18. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
19. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
20. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
21. Charcoal Gray (Sul-R:1220)

Lighthouses-Fill-06-8x8.dst
7.07x7.84 inches; 54,103 stitches
21 thread changes; 21 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
3. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
4. Lime Green (Sul-R:1510)
5. Lt. Silver (Sul-R:1236)
6. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
7. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
8. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
9. Charcoal Gray (Sul-R:1220)
10. Lt. Red (Sul-R:1037)
11. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
12. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
13. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1030)
14. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
15. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
16. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
17. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
18. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
19. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Lighthouses-Fill-07-6x10.dst
5.99x6.67 inches; 40,317 stitches
19 thread changes; 19 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
3. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
4. Lime Green (Sul-R:1510)
5. Lt. Silver (Sul-R:1236)
6. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
7. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
8. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
9. Charcoal Gray (Sul-R:1220)
10. Lt. Red (Sul-R:1037)
11. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
12. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
13. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1030)
14. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
15. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
16. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
17. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
18. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
19. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Lighthouses-Fill-07-8x8.dst
7.05x7.85 inches; 48,387 stitches
19 thread changes; 19 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
3. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
4. Lime Green (Sul-R:1510)
5. Lt. Avocado (Sul-R:1209)
6. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
7. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
8. Lt. Purple (Sul-R:1194)
9. Med. Purple (Sul-R:1032)
10. Lt. Plum (Sul-R:1297)
11. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
12. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
13. Charcoal Gray (Sul-R:1220)
14. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
15. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1030)
16. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
17. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
18. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
19. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
20. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Lighthouses-Fill-08-6x10.dst
5.99x7.18 inches; 49,858 stitches
20 thread changes; 20 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
3. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
4. Lime Green (Sul-R:1510)
5. Lt. Avocado (Sul-R:1209)
6. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
7. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
8. Lt. Purple (Sul-R:1194)
9. Med. Purple (Sul-R:1032)
10. Lt. Plum (Sul-R:1297)
11. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
12. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
13. Charcoal Gray (Sul-R:1220)
14. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
15. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1030)
16. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
17. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
18. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
19. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
20. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Lighthouses-Fill-08-8x8.dst
6.55x7.85 inches; 55,421 stitches
20 thread changes; 20 colors
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1. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1030)
2. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
3. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
6. Lt. Red (Sul-R:1037)
7. Dark Peach (Sul-R:1020)
8. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
9. Lt. Silver (Sul-R:1236)
10. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
11. True Green (Sul-R:1101)
12. Charcoal Gray (Sul-R:1220)
13. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
14. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
15. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
16. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
17. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
18. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Lighthouses-Fill-09-6x10.dst
5.99x7.05 inches; 39,047 stitches
18 thread changes; 18 colors

1. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1030)
2. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
3. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
6. Lt. Red (Sul-R:1037)
7. Dark Peach (Sul-R:1020)
8. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
9. Lt. Silver (Sul-R:1236)
10. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
11. True Green (Sul-R:1101)
12. Charcoal Gray (Sul-R:1220)
13. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
14. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
15. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
16. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
17. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
18. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Lighthouses-Fill-09-8x8.dst
6.67x7.85 inches; 44,365 stitches
18 thread changes; 18 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1030)
3. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
4. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
5. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
6. Lt. Red (Sul-R:1037)
7. Dark Peach (Sul-R:1020)
8. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
9. Lt. Silver (Sul-R:1236)
10. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
11. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
12. Willow Green (Sul-R:1279)
13. Pastel Yellow (Sul-R:1135)
14. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
15. Charcoal Gray (Sul-R:1220)
16. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
17. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
18. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
19. Orange Yellow (Sul-R:1065)
20. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
21. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Lighthouses-Fill-10-6x10.dst
5.99x7.25 inches; 42,646 stitches
21 thread changes; 21 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1030)
3. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
4. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
5. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
6. Lt. Red (Sul-R:1037)
7. Dark Peach (Sul-R:1020)
8. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
9. Lt. Silver (Sul-R:1236)
10. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
11. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
12. Willow Green (Sul-R:1279)
13. Pastel Yellow (Sul-R:1135)
14. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
15. Charcoal Gray (Sul-R:1220)
16. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
17. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
18. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
19. Orange Yellow (Sul-R:1065)
20. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
21. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Lighthouses-Fill-10-8x8.dst
6.50x7.86 inches; 47,292 stitches
21 thread changes; 21 colors

1. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
4. Blue Ribbon (Sul-R:572)
5. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
6. Pastel Yellow (Sul-R:1135)
7. Lt. Silver (Sul-R:1236)
8. Lime Green (Sul-R:1510)
9. Deep Chartreuse (Sul-R:1332)
10. Lt. Avocado (Sul-R:1209)
11. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
12. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
13. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
14. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
15. Charcoal Gray (Sul-R:1220)
16. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
17. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
18. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
19. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
20. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
21. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Lighthouses-Fill-11-6x10.dst
5.99x7.47 inches; 39,199 stitches
21 thread changes; 21 colors

1. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
4. Blue Ribbon (Sul-R:572)
5. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
6. Pastel Yellow (Sul-R:1135)
7. Lt. Silver (Sul-R:1236)
8. Lime Green (Sul-R:1510)
9. Deep Chartreuse (Sul-R:1332)
10. Lt. Avocado (Sul-R:1209)
11. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
12. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
13. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
14. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
15. Charcoal Gray (Sul-R:1220)
16. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
17. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
18. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
19. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
20. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
21. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Lighthouses-Fill-11-8x8.dst
6.29x7.85 inches; 41,818 stitches
21 thread changes; 21 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
3. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
4. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
5. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
6. Lime Green (Sul-R:1510)
7. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
8. Lt. Silver (Sul-R:1236)
9. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
10. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
11. Pastel Yellow (Sul-R:1135)
12. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1030)
13. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
14. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
15. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
16. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
17. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)
18. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)

Lighthouses-Fill-12-6x10.dst
5.99x6.94 inches; 38,090 stitches
18 thread changes; 18 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
3. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
4. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
5. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
6. Lime Green (Sul-R:1510)
7. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
8. Lt. Silver (Sul-R:1236)
9. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
10. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
11. Pastel Yellow (Sul-R:1135)
12. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1030)
13. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
14. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
15. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
16. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
17. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)
18. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)

Lighthouses-Fill-12-8x8.dst
6.78x7.85 inches; 43,200 stitches
18 thread changes; 18 colors


